
Name

Current Date

Major (if applicable)

Projected Completion Date

Evaluation Criteria 5 pts. 10 pts 15 pts 20 pts 25 pts 30 pts 35 pts 40 pts 45 pts 50 pts Score

Marital Status Married Single

Married, 

one income

Dependents Self +1 +2 +3 +4 +5 +6 +7

Gross Annual Family 

Income

Over 

$60,000

$55,000 - 

60,000

$50,000 -

55,000

$45,000 - 

50,000

$40,000 - 

45,000

$35,000 - 

40,000

$30,000 - 

35,000

$25,000 - 

30,000

$20,000 - 

25,000

Under 

$20,000

Education Level 

Completed Master's

BA/BS + 

Hours BA/BS

AA/AAS + 

Hours AA or AAS

HS + 

Hours HS/GED

Less Than  

High School

Years Employed With 

City 1 2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-13 14-16 17-19 20 & over

Type of Training 

Program

Job 

Reclass

1 class, 

job-related

Multiple 

classes, job-

related

Weekly Child Care 

Cost Under $20 $20 - 40 $41 - 60 $61 - 80 over $80

Child Support, SS/SSI Yes No

Prior tuition 

reimbursements 9+ 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

City of Moberly Tuition Reimbursement Assessment Worksheet


