

City of Moberly Tuition Reimbursement Assessment Worksheet

Name _____

Current Date _____

Major (if applicable) _____

Projected Completion Date _____

Evaluation Criteria	5 pts.	10 pts	15 pts	20 pts	25 pts	30 pts	35 pts	40 pts	45 pts	50 pts	Score
Marital Status	Married				Single			Married, one income			
Dependents	Self			+1	+2	+3	+4	+5	+6	+7	
Gross Annual Family Income	Over \$60,000	\$55,000 - 60,000	\$50,000 - 55,000	\$45,000 - 50,000	\$40,000 - 45,000	\$35,000 - 40,000	\$30,000 - 35,000	\$25,000 - 30,000	\$20,000 - 25,000	Under \$20,000	
Education Level Completed	Master's	BA/BS + Hours	BA/BS		AA/AAS + Hours	AA or AAS	HS + Hours		HS/GED	Less Than High School	
Years Employed With City	1	2	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-13	14-16	17-19	20 & over	
Type of Training Program					Job Reclass		1 class, job-related	Multiple classes, job-related			
Weekly Child Care Cost		Under \$20		\$20 - 40		\$41 - 60		\$61 - 80		over \$80	
Child Support, SS/SSI	Yes				No						
Prior tuition reimbursements	9+	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	0	